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EMANUEL PROJECT
NEWSPAPER ARTICLES
1971 THROUGH 1974

ROLL N0 ODOMETER

AMERICAN .PLATING COMPANY
2751 N. WILLIAMS

ABLE, VERA
3106 N. GANTENBEIN

ADAMS, JEWELL D.
102 N. KNOTT, APT.

ALLEN, ALICE
2627 N. GANTENBEIN

ALLEN, ANNIE J.
2627 N. GANTENBEIN

ALLEN, DONALD R.
2627 N. GANTENBEIN

ALLEN, R. J. .
2632 N. GANTENBEIN

ALTMANNS, JOHN S.
405 N. STANTON

BARBER, MARY
3106 N. GANTENBEIN

BASS, LEE ETTA
111 N. RUSSELL #2

BATES, BILLY
3320 N. GANTENBEIN

BELL, LEONARD
500 N. KNOTT

BENNETT, LOUIS
3147 N. COMMERCIAL

BERG, JOHANN
320 N. FARGO

BIELAN, ROBERT LEE
3213 N. VANCOUVER

BOOKER, ELNORA

259 N. COOK

BOWLES, EVIE
233 N. COOK




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. & - A/~/0 Advisor Jk;
Client's Name . % Phone
Address 26527 7 PEL1D) Ethn \2/2CK Age A7
O Male B Fanily 0 Married [0 Renter/Occupant X ]
@ rerale 0O Individual @ Single¥™ @ Owner/Occupant A
Family Composition Economic Data
Total Number in Family o0 Employer $
/ Qii;h husband Address
Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income
\\?Jl” ."J’;I :"‘ ESTC WOIK $15.00
3- $
~TYotal Monthly Income $ ( 1175 )
Eligible for Public Housing D YES m NO Presently Receiving Welfare D YES ENO
Eligible for Welfare YES m NO Other Assistance
Eligible for (Other) 0 ves [X]vo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

B yes (O w

Date cf initial interview >§°£8'7/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property X=1/-71

Date of Acquisition /-25-7/

Date of leiter of iIntent

” 7 & ,-:/
Date of move dd 7/

e




ODWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit /707

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area AT

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture
YES /7 NO

Total Number of Rooms 7 Rent Paid $ Utilitlies

Number of Bedrooms - Monthly Housing Payments $ Tanss

Liens § (please explain)

Acquisition Price § /7 4~ : Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address 434 /.8 AR d LPA Referred X Self Referred
Private Sales X Single Family L Outside city D Outside state D
Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit 19 2 S—
Other Multiple Family . Size of Habitable Area | H 2 O
No. of Rooms 3’ No. of Bedrooms ‘J
For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented
Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ /596825 Rent $
Taxes $ 3 /) /O Utilities $
RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ ,;’,,;’ga K Total Rent Assistance $
e a (/3_;0
Amount of Annual Payment $
No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:
/ - __Standard Sales MCW R ____OTHER ( )
Standard Rent Food Stamp _ X Legal Aid __ Other ( )
Benefits Received
Date /9-2/-7/ Ck # _ytp A Type p7C J rsC s Amount § ;’1/5 S0
Date 9Z-,3 -7/ Ck # /7 £ i Type Vs ot Amount $ .\ yZ4. "

Date Ck # Type Amount $




‘ESIDENTIAL RELOCAT ION RECORD .

CLIENT'S NAME_ALLEN, Alice RELOCATION ADVISOR JC

ADDRESS_ 2627 N. Gantenbein PHONE 288-2376  PROJECT NAME_Emanuel ORE R-20

SEX F ETHN B VETERAN AGE 47 PARCEL NO. E-L4=10

MARITAL STATUS Widow TENURE  Owner

DATE ON SITE: 1957

DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY INITIATION OF

NEGOTIATIONS: August 11, 197I
EL!GIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235 DATE OF

: September 28, 197]
RENT SUPPLEMENT __ OTHER ACQUISITION: __September 20, 197) 4

INITIAL INTERVIEW _ _MAY 28 1971 DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE No DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOM IC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer N.W. Bell (Annie) Name Relation
Address__ Main Office _Annie Daughter
MCW Donald Ray Son
Social Security
Pension

Other Domestic work (Alice) 175.00

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family XX Age of Structure_1907 No. Rooms__5
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms 3  Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing Duplex Utilities §
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X , Acquisition Price

Taxes $ Equity $
Size of Habitable Area__1,034 sg, ft. Liens §_________

HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address }iatne of Ag_eany
Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

| Legal Aid 7/22/7)
F ISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION:
Appeals

§victed

Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

REASONS :

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address
Qutside Project Reason

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred X
Address__ 5634 N.E. 23rd Phone Date of Move_qQctober 16, 1971
WHERE RELOCATED: S SS
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family X |
Qutside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family |
Qut of State Public Housing Dup lex |
Private Rental Mobile Home |
Priyate Sales X |

Furnished Unfurnished_X Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms_3 Habitable Area

Utilities $ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ Purchase Price $_15,900.00
Age of Structure: Taxes $ Equity $ Distance Moved Away 44 blocks
Name of Moving Company Name of RealtorPaul Daughtrey

e

BENEFITS RECEIVED

Type Ck # __Date Amount Purchase Price $.15.900,00
RHP L7 EH_ QZIQZZI 55,500.00
TACO (Rental S Down Payment $
TACO (Rental) 5
TACO (Rental) S RHP $5.500.00
TACO (Rental $
TACO (Sales) S Total Down -3
Fixed Moving $
Actual Move 110 EH 110721771 1 $ 500.00 Total Mortgage . T
Storage S -
Incidental 110_EH 10/21/71 1§ 43.30
Interest $
TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $6,043.30

Pioneer National

REALTOR: __ Paul Daughtrey_ ESCROW CO.Title |nsurance Co, OFFICER_Betrty Nvberg




Date

INTERVIEW REGISTER .

/15771
2/11/71

2/24/71

5/28/71

flyer delivered by James Crolley. Husband deceased. Would like meeting.
Survey: will buy comparable housing in NE (King) area - 3 bedrooms

Mrs. Alice Allen 2627 N. Gantenbein was in the office. Wanted to know if it
was definite that she had to move. Told her that we are here to work with
residents, when and if it is approved...not to move now.

Talked with Mrs. Allen about relocation - buying a house. Made some
general observation, discussed pro & con of New and Used Houses, etc.
Tried to determine where her interest was, and to aquaint her with pitfalls.

Relocation
Worker

JC

JC




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst Surveyed Tabulator
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No o _ Census Block No.
Street Address __ . ( ; ] A (s B G

s
“2%& Census Tract No. 22 A4
Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:
\‘_'1, 5 i'l

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

2620 N. oC

TELEPHONE:

TELEPHONE: _ =~

2376 TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

L. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE
Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg.
One-family house
Apt. in a house
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex

Apt. in comm. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

TR

This structure has
count basement)

stories (do not

INTERVIEWED? (v Yes () No

M. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
__ 7~ Owner occupied
Renter occupied
Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT

'o3Y/ Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)
Sq. ft. in cwelling unit (if more than 1 floor;
Total no. of rooins (include kitchen, dining,
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
No. of bathrooms
No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly
for sleeping)

bl b

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA

A. Dates or period of time
|97/ Period market value data applicable
_I'/¢7  Date of last appraisal
" /907 Date structure was originally built

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling

Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.
Land $ SS/0 $
Improvements | 6O
Total - & /0

PDC-HRS-1
Rev. 1/21/71

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bidg.
Market value Computed value

for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit
Land $ 3
Improvements
Total

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $ -
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid
average rent by renter
Rent ~ ~
Electricity 3
Gas
Water
Heat (oil, or other)
Total $ = 3
Deposits required of renter
Advance rent $ , other $
Rental information obtained from
Tenant ___ , owner , manager _ , or

estimated from assessor's data

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER
Listed with broker, ves , NO
Advertised by owner, yes , O
Cash asking price $
Period house has been for sale,

months

D e AP

VII. REMARKS Hue P 1o

I . AL 7L N " Y *7
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QIOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY .

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No.__~  Structure No. [ Census Block No. »{ Census Tract No. 2% /
Street Address oY r. fo. Les Apartment No.
A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes < , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a. ___ Vacant
b.  Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name v Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
1. Nlise A1(e., Head of household ) F - DOr : L
2. FANNIE J HKLLEN D A = AD S VEpr = N« LU (134L
3. Doa R r ALl 2 M MEC KN E
4,
5.
6.
T.
8.
9.
C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work
AN N'E Nw. et d MAL ~ e -
DonNpr D LA

2. Monthly income from jobs and fromn: all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970
ALICE = , O $ z

HNT W00 €0

Total family or household income per month $_M}3€1‘_. $

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) f

2. Transportation, number of autos owned | , use bus , walk

3. Will rent house -, apartment____, expect to pay rent, including utilities, at §$ per mo.
(Furniture is ownéd, yes , NO , Stove and refrigerator owned, yes , ho

4, Will buy house in price range $ ', down payment of $ , monthly payment of $ 4

5. If\now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $

6. Size.of unitto be sought, number of bedrooms_.~ , kitchen___ ', dining room
living room |, number of bathrooms _ , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit

7. Other characteristics w 0 B | M

PDC-HRS-3

1-15-71 ’ M A S s




RCSIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

RELOCATION WORKER _ PROJECT NO, __ __ PARCEL 2
NAME € | \ ADDRESS __ .. =
PHONE - /L INITIAL INTERVIEV SEX | W Nw__ L AGE N
U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE
FAMILY COMPOSITION
Name Relation Age Employer: Name ! ' : $
Address .

Vo \ \ MCW Caseworker
Social Security

e B =y Va. Fed. Mult Co.
ot Pension: Name
Other: ame
— t N
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME
Rent , Inc.Heat__ Vater___ Gas___Gar___Elec__ __ Unfurn__x_Furn No.Rms
ELIGIBILITY FCR PUBL!C HOUSING: (yes or no)

Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) _Income below limits______ Assets below limits___
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by ._
Notify in case of accident:

Name cax Address Phone
Information Statement given to __ sl Ul - G & by
Notice to move given to on c -

Payments: Amount $___ Check No. __ ___ Date delivered _____ loved by self _ (or)
moved by moving company _ (Phone)
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Refused assistance SR 7 A Address unk:iown, tracing
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance
Low=rent pudlic housing contemplated i
Other perm. public housing _____ Temporarily relocated by
Standard priv. rent. hsg. LPA
Sub-standard priv. rent within project:
hgs. with refusal of address
further aid outside project: 4
Standard sales housina address

Sub-standard sale: hsg.

Out-of=-town

Address unknown,abandoned

Evicted, no further FAMILY RTSUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
assistance i Date Worker

Other (explain)

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

Address Inspection Certified By Date

v —— e — —_—

MEW ADCRESS: S—

Zip Phone




) 2/24/71 Mrs. Alice Allen, 2627 N. Gantenbein was in the office. Wanted to know if it
was definite that she had to move. Told her that we are here to work with
residents, when and if it is approved ... not to move now. JC




October 19, 1971

Pioneer Natliona! Title Insurance Co.
42) S. W. Stark Street
Portiand, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Offlicer

Re: Escrow No. 386-389
ALLEN, Alice M.

Gent lemen:

You have In the above identified account the sum of
$5,500 as a replacement housing payment In accordance with
our Instructions of September 17, 1971.

This is to certify thet Mrs. Allen has purchased and
does occupy a standard structure which complies with City
Housing Regulations at 5634 N. E. 23rd, Portland, Oregon.

You are hereby suthorized to release sald replacement housing
pﬂnnt and disburse It In such manner as directed by Mrs.
Allen,

Yours very truly,

W. Stanley Jones




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT 'CDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 110 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE _ October 21 T
PAYTO Alice M. Allen $ 543.30
'DOLLARS
T7) THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON NON NEGOT'ABLE
.’.zl
Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK
AP, oescmrrion
Re imbursement far tho follulng p.r cl.lu ﬂlod M 7
from 2627 N. Gantenbeln (Parcel E-4-10)
incidenta! expenses $43.30
Dislocation allowance 200,00
Fixed payment = own furniture 300.00 $583.20
Account Distribution
<O AN e W —AMOUNY
E1501 Relocation Payments $543.30
(Sett lement Costs h3.30§
(Fixed - own furn. - family -500.00




APPFNDIX 7, GUIDEFORM DETERMINATION OF ELIGIRTLITY FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

LOC 3 ce Onl { /
(For local Agency Use y) _ W en E4H~10

DETFRMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT %6 %L& N.E, 2 %rd’ Portland, Qregon
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEGWNERS K

Portland Development Commission

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility ol claimant for Replacement Housing .
Paynent for Homeowners., Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant.
NoLe that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs incidental to purchase of a
replacement dwelline is made on the applicable claim form. Attach an explanation of any cntries
which differ from claimant's entries on claim form.

1.

Did the claimant own the dwelling 2t the time of acquisition? /x7 Yes /7 No

Initial Date of Ownership: 1957  Date of Acquisition: 2/28/§I
Honth-Day-Year onth-Day-Year

2,

Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initiation of
negotiations? A7 Yes [/ Mo

Initial Date of Ownership: . Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 8/11/71
fonth-Day-Year fonth-Day-Year

3.

Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date
of displacement? [x/ Yes [/ No

Date of Displacement: 10/16/7] * Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing: 9/30/71 [
Month-Day-Year , Month-Day-Yoar
Dute of Occupancy. of Replacement Housing: 10/16/71 -
Month-Day-Year d ’
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one-ycar
period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.)

Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgape on his dwelling for at least 180 days prior to
initiation of negotialions? /7 Yes 7 Yo

Issuance Date of Mortgage: Date of Discharge of Mortgage: -
Fonth-Day-Year Fonth-Day-Year
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: ' .
)font.h-bay- Year

Has the replacemcnt. housing been inspected «nd found to be standard? (Attach copy of
dwalling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach the

report obtained from the claimant.) /x/ Yes /7 No
CERTIFICATIUN OF LOCAL AGENCY :

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been m.pcot.cd'and the
property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displacement. I further
certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable
provisions of Federal Law and the regulations issued by the Depariment of lNousing and Urban -
Development pursuunt thereto. Therefore, thig claim is hercby approved and payment in the
amount of § 43,30 is authorized.

10 -20- 7/

Date

RECOID) OF PAYiAENT % -
wWARAL AN/ - PC
Dato of pay:ent: Ld/ [/"’/ @heck number:  //0 E H . Amount: $ ‘[‘3

-

RISANE

A R R T A T T L I S N R R T Y R e A T T o MR R A A L S o ot AV ORERL Ov "‘J"du‘"
Page 1 7//‘
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b -

2L

. . RELOCATION HANDBOOK

> 13711

: ' ' CHAPTER 6 APPEMDIX 6

9. Complete either a or b
a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwelling:
Date you signed 7/22/7] Date of

purchasc agrecment settlement 9/29/7]
F.onﬁ-fﬁy-Yoar s Fonth-Day-Year

b. If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement dwelling:

Date you tigned Date of
purchase contract scttlement
Month-Tay-Year Month-Day-Year ,
Date you expect
‘to occupy
Month-Day-Year .

10, Check method you choose to determine the i-cpla.ceuut housing cost that will be
used as a basis for computing the amount of the differential payment.

/X7 Schedule ¥ Can;;nrutivo

B. Interost Payment

1. Outstanding balance of nortga;e (11‘ any) on dwelling
from which you moved : $

2. Number of monthly payments ren.ai.ning on the mortgage *

3. Anmual intcrest rate of nortgrge on the dwelling from
which you moved . \ . poe

L. Annual interest rate of mortgcge on t.ho replacement
dwelling . _ . 5

5, Prevailing annuel interest rate paid on standard passbook
savings accounts by savings banks in the community whera
the replacerent dwclling is located b4

[form continued on next pape)

T N R R A Y T L L o O oA P e T A O S T S S

CDT L ALV N EINT VR AW .S S T V- TR
g & un




-

RsLOGATTON HANDIOOK

13711.1

CHAI'TER G . AIPENDIX 6

CACA T ZATRTN T2\ L S TR A DTS I00 S Wi £ 00 "L YT AN LO . CLALY R N IR 2O U 78 e AN AN )

oz
C. Incidental Expenses (list incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is
necessary, use additional sheets.)
COSTS INCURKLD DY CLAIMANT }09 g
PR T TRPR Loty b . g St B il AR T g AGENCY UL
Item Charged to Claimant Paid Directly Aaovnt Clained 5 Amount
on Clorirg Statenent by Clainant (Col. (b) + (¢)) E Approved
(a) (v) (c) (d) (e)
. S TT— P, ) L ‘
! |2 escrow fee | ¢ 33.00 $ — e} A3 0N ]
|
t > 1 - - 4 <
2 doc. stamps | "BBO | 8 80 8 80
s e t % — - -
recording deed : = Dl Ll 1 150
" = :
= PEEAICE, ENESE . o
? AT ST Y b
———y A — —n e — WP (S — S S — -
 — ) S o ary

Listing

attached copy of closing statement from escrow,

of documents submitted herowith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:

. feitore of the entire claim.

| 10/18/7]

Iate

-

b TV sl

L. I puhmit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under
Section 203 of P.L. 91-6L6, as emended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions
of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any othcr applicable law, that the information subinite-
ted herewith hes been examined by me and is true, corrcet, and complete, and that I wnder-
stand that, apart irom the penalties and provicions of U.S.C. Title 16, Sec. 1001, and
sny other applicuble law, falsificalion of any item submitted herewith may result in for-

Signature of (wner-Occupunt(s)

T/

EROC T

PR DS, Aot F o PRl S t SN )

Fage 3
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‘CHAPTER 6 .APPENDIX ©

PR EUTOR D UL G WRIITEYR 2 USRI USRI nmmu;wnwwwmmmm

APPENDIX 6. GUIDEFORM CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

[MOJECT NAWME (if applicable)
CLAIM FOR REPLACHRMENT HCUSINIG PAYMENT FOR
HOVENERS Emanuel Project

"NANE, ADDRESS, AND ZiP CODE OF DIGPLACING AGECY THOJECT NURBER
Portland Development Commission ORE R-20
1700 SW Fourth, Portland, Oregon 97201 | '

'< I BTN r 4 i

INoTRUCTIONS:  complete all applicablc ltens and sipn certification in ock L. Consult the
displacing agency as Lo whether you need & Claimant's Keport of Self-Inspection of Replacement
Deellineg to conplete and cub=it with this claim.

e o S ct— e —— - ——— SE——— S S —————— - e

PLAUTT Tort FALSE Uit FRAUGDULRaG O ETENS. U.o.C. Title 10, Sec. 1001, provides: "Whoever,

in any matter within the jurisdiclion of any depariment or agency of the United States knowingly
and villfully falsifies . « o or makes any faloc, fictitious or fraudulent statements or rcpre-
sentations, or makes or uses any false writing or docwnent knowing the same to contain any false,
fictitious or fraudulent statement or eniry, shall be finecd not more than $10,000 or imprisoned
nol r:ore than five years, or both."

. FULL W8 OF Ohisi-ucCuPanl Ciiinant (as shown in dced to 2. DALE Or DISFLACGIENT
displacing agency or in condemnation procceding)
ALLEN, Alice M. ‘ (f)- 10/16/71

3. LW ORIATION IN SUPPORT OF CLALM

PARCEL E-4-10

A. Differential Payment

’
Part. I.' Data on dwelling unit from vhich you moved
1. Address of dwelling wnit fron which you moved
i 2627 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregn 97227
2. Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner 1957
Month-Day-Year

3. Nunber of bedrooms in the dwelling 3

L. Date of initiation of negotintions for local agensy acquisition of dwelling
.Auﬂus{.ll.._lall_
onthi-Day=Year

5. Payment made by Jocal agency for the dwelling $

10. Yoo, —

part II. Data on dwelling wiit to which you moved

6. Address oﬂ dwelling unit to which you moved (include ZIP Code)
5634 N.E. 23rd, Portland, Oregon

7. Nusber of bedroons in replacement dwelling 3

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwelling $ 15,900.00

| I

[ foim continued on next r’-\:'.c)

P ue 3l Iy .Y WA AR, T W S R o O P a v gve Jr— B e 1 - - T
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Pioneer N atioz?al Title Insurdhce Company

Oregon Division e 421 S.W. Stark Street «

Telephone 224-0550
Branch Telephone:

Portland, Oregon 97204

Esc. No. 386389 ESCROW STATEMENT
September 29, 1971 _
‘ ~__Alice M, Allen
PROPERTY ADDRESS ggal ne™ 2304
DESCRIPTION Lots 15, 17 and 19, Block 14, Irvington Park r Debit Credit
. $ $
_Funds transferred from escrow #386289 10,153, 45
Funds deposited by 5,500,00
Funds to be transferred from escrow #386289 200000
Demand-Deposit
Title Insurance Policy No.
Escrow Fee_gne-half share . SSIENTAL ARy (LR .
Tanes1971-72 pro-rata share 7-1-71 to 10-25-70 _ it b d _11h 80
(estimate based on 1970-71 taxes) 3R PR L F_- s
one-half_ Documentary Stamp Tax 8..80
City Liens - B
Reconveyance
RECORDING
Deed Qlson o Allen 1.150
Deed to el
Mortgage to .
Trust Deed to
Release of Mortgage to
Reconveyance
Contract between and
— % Interest Adjustment on § from to
Insurance pro rata on $ from to
Paid for real estate commission
Paid 0lson for deed 15,900.00
Paid for
4n
|
Balance — Our Check Herewith refund 24.95
Balance — Debit
TOTAL 15,968.25 15,268,2_5_

This covers money settlement only.
Any papers to which you are entitled
will follow later.

JE5, g0 ¢/

Pione:gTN aﬁional Title Insurance Company

i ]
/
? (.t \’~/g'qlLu’{. 'C‘(

Egberg, /kscrow Bﬁ’rcer

B(ars.)?}
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Pioneer Nat®fal Title Insu®hce Company

Oregon Division e 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 e Portland, Oregon 97204

i e Branch Telephone:
Esc. No._386289 ESCROW STATEMENT
19
Allce M. Allen NSRS 18— T8
PROPERTY ADDRESS 2627 N. Gantenbeln i
DESCRIPTION South one-half of Lot 11 and all of Lot 15, | Debit | Credit
Block &, Evans Addition to Albina GRS | NI SNt NN
I)L'”lll“(l4“\ﬁﬂ& 'Qr mg ) 77ﬁ>— e e % e "__o mo o
SatdatetcashSiediia . Mnd A — T — - - EEE————————— 1 — — USSP === o 'l

N R LD T S SR —— ) |
l'itle Insurance Policy No.

EscrowFee L
Taxes 1971-72 pro-rata share 7-1-71 to 9-27-71 38,48

City Liens

Reconvevyance

RECORDING

Deed to

Deed to

Mortgage to

Trust Deed to

Release of \'tw!ﬁ;uw%plmumqm 1,50
Reconveyancctmployees t on

Contract between ____and

— % Interest /\:djlistmcnt on $ e from A

Insurance pro rata on S from to

Paid for real estate commission

_Paid Byreau of Water Works o' water blll 6,57
Paid for

Funds held Tn escrow pending suthorlzatlion to relesse Trom 20000

Portland Development Commission

Transferrsd to Escrow 7386389 —10,153¢;

Balance - Our Check Herewith

Balance — Debit
__TOTAL _ 19,550, 00 T0,800,00

This covers money settlement only. Pioneer National Title Insurance Company
Any papers to which you are entitled
will follow later. B\

(Mrs.) Jean Egberg, Escrow Officer

ES 6000 OR
F- 101 R7-7




September 17, 1971

$x

Ploneer Nationg! Title Insurance Co.
h21 S. W, Stark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egherg
Escrow Officer

RE: Escrow No. 386-389
ALLEN, Allce M.




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT TURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20 >
' . Warrant Numbe:
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION |
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N¢ 47 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201
DATE September 13 071
PAYTO Ploneer National Titie insurance Company $ 5,500.00
DOLLARS

" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

TO THE TREASURER OF THE
TY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
T OF FORILANG NON - NEGO'I'IABLE
T AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800
A i naev S SRS A R g e W
DATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIFTION AMOUNT
Deposit In escrow for Allu M. Amn. Mplmt Hous ing
| payment per claim flled. Move from 2627 N. Gantenbein
(Parce! E-A-10). $5,500.00
Account Distribution
AMOUNY

R T
$5,500.00

E 1501 Relocation Payments
(Replacement Housing)




‘T\F!Df‘.l\'x'lotl HANDDOOK
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APPENDIX 8. GUIDEFORM WORKSHFERD FUR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMBEOWNERS

 —————

tor Local agency Usc Oonly) AE AND ADLiboh OF CLAJMANT

WOIKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACHMENT

e rara DAV FOR HOMEOWNERS e e e T T L DA LU :
HOUSING PAYIIEGL FUL HOMEOWHERDS COMPUTATION PREPARED BY:

(Name) (Date)
THSTRUCTI0NG:  Atbach thils lorm To Lhe pertinent Sioim form filed by cTaimant. Attach an expla=
pation of any differcnce between amounts clained and amounts approved. Complete Blocks B and C;
then complete Block A.

e o e et e

e T R e T ST Y ——TTII T RO) —— Q
A GtUTATION Qr 107AL REDILCLaA T TOUSING PAYLULD ruR Hov s udvpald

1. Amount of differential payment (Bleck B, Line 6) §

2. Plus interest payment (Block C, Step L, Last
line) +$

3.‘ Plus costs incidental to purchase (Tetal amount
approved by agency, from claim form, Block 3C,
Columnn (€))

Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3)

Minus adjuctrents (Attach explanation; €8¢,
amount previously received as Replacement
Housing Payment for Tenants and Certsin

Others) -$

Total Replacement Housing payment for Homeowner
(Line L4 minus Line 5) :

(Enter this amount in the space provided in
Block 6 on the Guideform Doterminaticn of Fli=~
gibility for Replacement Housing Payment for
Homeovmers)

COATUTATION OF DIFF FRENT 1AL PAXMENT

Required Information

1. Actual purchase price of replacqmcnt dwelling

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling
(Cost based on:
/7 Schedule /] Comparative /7 Other) $

3. Acquisition payment mAade by agency for . . .
claimant's former dwelling $/ O (/C)(—)

Computation
O ——
L. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less , $

g. Minus Line 3 s 0 Y50

6. Amount of differential payment

[ form continued on next page )

[ ot SN AT TS N IR T WA S DG T ORI T AR Tt & PRETI A I s M P LR G SR e SRl DLITES

7N Pare 1




T -~ “y g om-

T e T - - - ' . o - 'y AN ~
COMPUTATION OrF REPLACEMEN SIVUIING FATMEN

price ior @ standard dweliing svitabie for the claimant., OF actual purchase
o HUD-6155)  price of replacement dwelling, whichever is less.

+.15,900.00

weni received by the claimant for his single- or two-iamiiy dwelling.

10,400.00

,_ 5,500.00

;’,/1..\..‘.! 4

/; amount on Line 3 is oo, U or more,

mount on 3 is less than 35,000, enter amount on Lir

100 - slecarion P;/.:\_-r. ,‘ pr »H-.z'u‘..ly pO;d'.

Gtion Adjustment Payment made in u-zordance

ructions (See Circular 1370.3, parcjraph 8).

; . g .
ler State !aw of eminent domcin, determined

scme purpose ond efiect as Tne Kaplocemcat Housing Peyment.

). ’:nt f'::ui-;r-g Fayment. 5,500.00

r: was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one yecr period,

DelalolaciO,
¢

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY

property purchased by the cleimant has been inspected and the property was occupice by
1.8 Cisplizcement,

Date Occupancy Established:

W < Mont} veYoor
."u:.l/.-./u‘)’-l ear monl! -Du/ ~ifeai

ity that | nave exaemined this claim and have found it to be in accord wirh the appliceble provisions of Federe! Law and

5u the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby
& peyment of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized.




U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
LAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

L., AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY | PROJECT NAME (If Applicaile,

Portland Development Commission ‘ Emanuel Project
1700 S.W, Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

| PROJECT NUMBER

Ore.

complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 6. Consult th

=
[ bmit

Report of Condition of Dwelling (Form HUD-6141.2) to complete and sul

FALSE OR RAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1701, provides: '‘Whoever, in any matter wit
¢ @i the United Srates knowingly anc willfully feisifies . . . or mokes any false, fictitious or fravdul

y
. or uses any folse writing or documeant knowing the same to contain cay false, fictitious o Jroucclonr 2ia
e
n $1

ne

-~

than £10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."’

CWi ZR-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 3. DATE OF DISPLAC
{ to displacing agency or in condemnation procecding)

Alice Allen

x inaivigual o

[ ]
iCh vou »oVED E-U-10 !5 DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH Yo u MOVED

2627 N.Gantenbein ¢. Address (Include ZIP Cc;~.):,_5_6.3,Li N,’E,,L 23|’d

Portland, Oregon Portland, Oregon

sccupied this dwelling unit as Number of bedrooms: R

-k - Purchese price: .-15,900

" ,,'.:.'.-.)u)’-Ye..f

If you have purchaosed and occupied this dweliing

R _ (1) Date you signed purchese contract: RS - L.
iy dweiling unit Month-Day<Y ear

LWl Jinit

(2) Date you moved into this dweliling: A —
Month-Day<Ycar

If you have purchased but not occupied this

you occJpy inis awsliing for at least one dwelling:

5 iaiticiion of negotiations?

L_INo (1) Date you signed purchase contract:

-DayeYear

(2) Date of settlement: L T e
MontkeDay=Year

(3) Date you expect to occupy: e
Month-Day<Y ear

ormation in support of a claim fer o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949
jer the penclties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, thet the inform

been examined by me and is true, correct, and complere, and that | understand that, apart from e pena.

itle 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in

e é/cc‘t 777 KL[L_' e

Signature of Owner-Occupaat




FOR DISPLACING AGZNCY USE ONLY

| NAME OF CLAIMANT

NT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELCPMENT

ALLEN, Alice
)N OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATIONOF e

VAME DISF AC ~GENCY
" o1 ges s o Semid = g NAME COF DISPLACING AG
-:\Cu.u._n'\'. HOth\b Plsidu—u\ :

Portland Develcpment Commission

- TIT, 124 ' ) rrry Y=o
ompieied Corm HUD-010% Lo clatmani s a0 ) orm Liuir=Giog anhd, i u

Huh-6141.2,

= , . : op »
AGIBILITY. (Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimanit’s entric

own the single- or two-family dwelling ot the time of acquisition?

ial Date of Ownership: Date of Acquisition:

Monti-Day-Year
RS L Ry as tascdinily dvaliing st et s :
cccupy the single- or two-femily dwelling ot least onz year

negctiavions?

cte of Ownership: Date of Initiaticn of Negoriations:

vee pooor to acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family .dw
prios 1o the date of HUD cpproval of the project and own the property on the date of

wons?

Date of HUD Approval of the Project:

Month-Day- Year

surchose and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displacement?

Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing:

Month-Day-Year Month=Day=Ycar

- ; eplacement housing been inspected and found to be standard?

J
¢

ke renort obtained from the claimant (Form HUD-6141.2).)

opy of Dwelling Inspection Record or, if the claimant moved outside
’ - ’ ]

tandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard:

Wonth-Day-Year

simant who purchases Gad occupios a subsraondard dwelling may become eligibie for the payment if, winin one yes

t, he brings the substandord dwelling into conformance with the cpplicable codes or purchases ond occupies a standarc




' BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY 2 > <~ g

R ——— 7 C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES ’ VIl Building Division
o\ . Ry V) // C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division

Cl'l'\' OF p()R'rl“\Nl) Albert Clerc, Chief
OREGON St Civision

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
N7204

August 6, 1971

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 5634 N.E. 23 Avenue
Attn: Mr. Crolley

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request an

inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood
frame, four bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at
the above address.

Our inspector reports the structures sre in standard
condition and comply with City regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
SPECTIONS DIRECTOR

s Al A
. Chegyidden
Chief Housing Inspector
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PORTLAND BOARD OF REALTORS — OI!OON ASSOCIATION OF REAL ESTATE IOAI“
IAL EARNEST MONEY AGREEMENT

_ : Larlland . it 22 3 w,?_L_
Received of—_&&_u_ﬁ_w&b_(._&_ﬁmm 0 ¥ a - X /

hereinafter called “purchaser,” in the form of (s;hm;k1 #h, note) $ m as earnest money and part mont for the purchase of, the follow-

ing described real estate situateg)in the City of 'Qr‘{!—!a« 'ZL\-/ County of._. _WLL_Z*__—

and State of
' . ‘ta A_Jj_ii 12/ g&

- L*,,.__,,,,,,,,

B . A

together with thefollowing described personal property: _L L4_7‘,_~,4 M ,fn_ﬁ.. YA [ /’”f)\ LA -
t/““L- (,EM‘J 'j Y s , z it

il SR TR, S — - m (. which we have this day sold tZ the sai purcr‘\l% b|ed to the approval of the seller,
for the sum of f A et AL //L({l Ll i '_,(A _L'.'.,,_ Ll D8llars (S / ]_/_Q ‘-0 ﬂA)
on the following ter to wit: The sum, hereinabove receipted for, of gi_ ‘ ,_{‘(“ Dollars ( palay

B e ; i
;on Owners acceptance E o i — . e T i Dollars (3.-_—”.«, S

Upon acceptance of title And delwery of deegd or m“th . i = s < IS Dollars
/ . %4
The balance ofof AL 2 JLL v’ : ..QJ_Lh//l-_, Dollars

. {7
A-r;w
." g ”
m

-— - - -.

f)’” £o- ,.4.mﬁﬁ?’m W’WI/HEFM’ 5,

[ e seller shall férhish to the purchaser in due course a title insuragce policy in the amount of the purchase prig€ of the real estate frond/a title insuranc
company showing good and marketable title. Prior to closing the transdction, the seller, upon request, will furnish to the purchaser a preliminary report made
by a title insurance company showing the condition of the title to said property. Said report shall be conclusive evidence as to the condition of seller’s ftitle.
It is agreed that if the seller does not approve the above sale within the period allowed Realtor below in which to secure seller’s acceptance, or if the ftitle
to the said premises is not marketable, or cannot be made so within thirty days after notice containing a written statement of defects is delivered to seller,
or if the seller, having approved said sale fails to consummate the same, the earnest money herein receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance by the
purchaser of the refund does not constitute a waiver of other remedies available to him.

But if the above sale is approved by the seller and the title to the said premises is marketable, and the purchaser neglects or refuses to comply with any
of the conditions of this sale within ten days from the furnishing’ of a preliminary title report and to make payments promptly, as hereinabove set forth, the
earnest money herein receipted for shall e forfeited to the undersigned Realtor to the extent of his agreed upon commission, and the residue, if any, shall
be retained by the seller as liquidated damages and this contract thereupon shall be of no further binding effect. The property is to be conveyed free and clear

payable as follows: -

— e d

of all liens and encumbrances to date except zoning ordinances, building restrictions, Qvatiom in Federal patents, and

1. ¢/
All light fixtures and bulbs, fluorescent lamps, Venetian blinds, window and door screens, storm windows and doors, linoleum. attached television anten-
nas, curtain, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and trees, and irrigation, plumbing and heating equipment, except fireplace equipment that is not attached in any

manner to the structure, and all fixtures except M

7
are to be left upon the premises as part of the property purchased.

Seller and purchaser agree to prorate the taxes, which are due and payable for the current tax year, rents, interest, premiums for existing insurance, and
other matters as of the date of delivery of possession, unless otherwise stated. Purchaser agrees to pay the seller for fuel, if any, in storage tank at date of pos-
session. Encumbrances to be discharged by seller may be paid at his option out of purchase money at date of closing. The purchaser sha!l reimburse the seller for
sums held in the reserve account on any indebtedness assumed in this transaction.
wall

Seller and purchaser agree that subject sale %bo closed in escrow, the cost of which shall be shared qually.“ween seller and purchaser. Possession
of the above described premises is to be delivered to the purchour__.aCL__days from the delivery of dnd or (.- above mentioned, or as
soon thereafter as existing laws and regullnom will permit removal of tenants, if any. Tip of the essend

Realtor’s Add: -s:
Realtor’s Phone: M

| hereby agree to purchase the above described property at the price and on the terms and conditions orth abbve, and grant said Realtor a period of

days hereafter to secure seller's accept hereof, during which period my offer shall not be subject to revocation. Deed or contract is to be
prephred in the name of_m g

| acknowledge receipt of a copy of the foregoing offer to buy and earnest money receipt bearing my signature and that of the Realtor.

; P4
Address 2o 2 . , PURCHASER: - _ (L ]21 /P& al.

Shond R P PURCHASER:

AGREEMENT TO SELL Date. : :
| hereby approve and accept the sale of the above described property and the price and conditions as set Ibrth in abo eement and agree to furnish
a title insurance policy continved to da'e?a org /‘}wmg good and marketable title, also the said deed drcomract é: agree to pay the above named

Realtor for services a commission of $
| authorize said Realtor to pay out of the cash proceeds of sale the expenses  of furmshmq mle insurance, recording fees and revenue stamps, if nny, as well as
any encumbrances on said premises payable by me at or before closing. | instruct Realtor to place in his special trust account the above described earnest money
deposit until needed in the c}osnng of the transaction. | acknowledge receipt of a copy of this contract bearing my signature and that of the/pulchner named

above, and W
. -
Address z 'L 5/2"%
L, E—— . SELLER: /
ESCROW COPY ' THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT, IF NOT UNDERSTOOD, SEEK COMPETENT ADVICE,
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19, 1971

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co.
421 S. W. Stark Street
Portiand, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Offlcer

Escrow No. 386-389
ALLEN, Alice M.

ity |

‘Gentiemen:

" You have In the above M-ntlﬂol account tho sum of
$5,500 as a replacement housing payment In accordance with
our tmtmctlm of ‘*‘"P" 17.. y 2 PE ;

) "» ‘%‘ Yr,’ ‘,.‘ ;\u ¥
el X
.b")‘f'{. i.




Piox.leer Natio®al Title Insurdhce Company

Oregon Division e 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204

Branch Telephone:
Esc. No. 386389 ESCROW STATEMENT
Alice M., Allen

PROPERTY ADDRESS ceap NE- 22,d

DESCRIPTION Lots 15, 17 and 19, Block 14, lrvington Park Debit Credit
. $

_Funds transferred from escrow #386289 IR— 1 . L |

Funds deposited by Portland Development Commission | 5,500

Funds to be transferred from escrow #386289 200
Demand-Deposit

September 29, 19_71

Title Insurance Policy No.

liSCf()W' Fee Qne—half share
Taxes1971-72 pro-rata share 7-1-71 to 10-25-71
(estimate based on 1970-7]1 taxes)

one-half Documentary Stamp Tax
City Liens
Reconveyance

RECORDING

Deed QOlson

1o Allen

Deed

to

Mortgage

to

Trust Deed

to

Release of Mortgage

to

Reconveyance

Contract between

% Interest Adjustment on $

from

Insurance pro rata on $

from

Paid

for real estate commission

Paid 0lson

for deed

Paid

for

Balance — Our Check Herewith

2

I95

Balance — Debit

—_— -
pr———

TOTAL _

This covers money settlement only.
Any papers to which you are entitled

will follow later.

'ES AO00'OR

15,964

25

15,968

25

Pioneeff N aS;onal Title Insurance Company=

g‘ /
Nt g A _,q/(,ul «<{

B&rs.)

.’e?‘h Egberg, /kscrow Bﬁ‘i cer




DATED this

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all

personal property left by me in the premises at

, Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned
property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore.

G Cedp P s R
(&3 name)

by:
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Portland Development Commission
1700 SwW. Fourth Pprtl@nqlAOregon”_h_“

__ALLEN, Alice_

‘ KEIOCLTION ITANDIO Y

1373.3

CHAITE O AvhaiddiX Uy

AR AR o AAS LRETRR A Ny e VARt BA AT 2 A Kl S |

'.A\\).‘A\l

Emanuel Project

l‘i-"‘.;l ot

ORE R-20

Ly

fryaniulen r-.:"';f_., l
to conwain any falre,
,000 or bLuprisonced

N'C=-
‘i

)s 1) e 1)
shnovane Ll

) ) ) A%
od nol pore than 5 10

i 10/16/71

Wi T PARCELT E=t=10——

el JoU 1a
627

N. ’antenbean

_Portland, Dregm 3122_1____

"l I 7.-.‘ Floor, oY Lo, acy

il furais!

\[;

hed your oua N v sture?
I

Q

act h,”"(‘u' (exedud-

3 3
ana

‘hher of rocing
ing Ur f"xo IE , VG,
closct _Z
Nate ;,w x:'\.'.—x'x. inte thie .

1957

Ge

addres:.:

L0y \6-)3[4(,

vschold goods moved Lo ox

Viere ho
/ / Yes &7 Ko

—————— - ——

be Apirituent, Floor, or Room Nunmbes

from storaze?
If "Ycn," complebe tuble, "State-
clorage Costo™

ment of Claim for ¢

CL ", 10 . Lw)

GANE OF TASDaT
Gheck a or b aftor consulting local ageicy:

/7 a. Reimburcement for actuixl moving expznscs
ot (including clorage costis, if applicable)
/® b. Fixed payuent (plus £200.00 dislocation
Bk allowance)

De

c if applicable:
Supplesentary claim for
reimbursemcnt of storage
costs

Checek
c.

6. 10.4L
(11 c¢lain is for
of actual moving expousces

IPJU“-)

Al

fixed payment, consult local &gency.
and/or storage cosis, enter swa of Lines lla, 1lb,

for reimburaement

wnd 1lle

If claim is

¢ 500.00

B ——.

11 IF TUIs

Sy —— e e et
Ue MUVER'S

7 FHRTSH

IITEU L TN ) |

D ROT COLVIERE 1788

TFOVIIG Goiirad \On Fisiolin)

T LALH OF

hu::lll".\

l'l}nUl‘u 9

3 A Cl. ’J" TOR' F1XE) PAYI ‘.fT

AL .u-
(02 PEuSO! J)

continued on

L
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P10 HARDHPROOR

———

CuAlyd

1371.1

S+ e e ey

WO a4

B ey L T e i e b T T T T L SRSV NI SRS RO BT L AT INAN N et Al ZETE TG GO A I AR
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| 10,

METHOD OF PAYMENY, FOVING §I01. (Check one)
/./ a. 1 have poid Lhe poving churges, an evidenced by the altached itemized receipt
b : 1 ] ] Y . . / -~ ] . 1 e - 1 -~ " -
or jid Vil Sram Lhe mover, and/or other contirectorn, and T therefore request
reirinn t.

[_7 be 1 have pot poid tha moving chirges, and I thercfore reguest that the attached
itendacd wovinge bill e paid airectly Lo ihe asover, wnd/or other contractors,
in iceord : with epynangenents pode in advance, and with my content, belwecen
the local agcucy and the nicover.

i

1:7 C. I hereby reguect ond authorize that the moving charges, to be iucurred by ne,
be paid directly to Lhe nover end/or cther contreciors, in aceordmnce with the
arrangencats nade 4t thic tire, and with ny conscnt, betveen the local agency
and/or other eentractors,

——— e -
'

e ¢ Lifnature “of Cluinant

1 1),

[1¥OURT OF ACTUAL COSIS

“ ALY bt S cond 3 surnorde v uatlachee recoin’ =
& FOVTIC C").‘ (uauv pe Suppo ted IIJ atlachea Aﬁ\l'A]‘ (t)

i or unpa:id voueher from mover if Jocal ageney is lo
! ) ¢ Jll‘)\' * (“Il\‘!\'-) w .
| "
l L. COST OF INCUTAYNSL COVERTNG MOVE ARI/OR STORLGE (Must
! be oupporied Ly invoice, rcceipi, or similar evidonce
- \ ’
: of payment.) $
c.  STORAGE CusST (Must be ;un»'“bOu by atiached re-
ceipt(e) or unpaid voucher from storege company if
local apency is to pay storage company dircctly.) $
12. T CIRTIFY uwnder the penallics and provisions of U.5.C, Title ]G, Scc. 1001, aad any cther
applicebla law, thel this claim and information sulmitted hereeith have been examined by
me and ave true, corrcct end 'ﬂ'nltt\, end that J widerstand that, 2part from the penalties
and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and e¢ny othar appliceble law, falsificatioan
of any item in this claim or subnitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire
clzivi. T further cortify that T have not submitled any other clainm for, or received,
rrirbursenent or cospenszation firan any other source for any item of loss or expense paid
pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipls submitled herewith accurately re-
fleet moving services actually perforied and/or storage costs actually incurred.
Y S . 4
// v, a
10/18/71 1Ll P ‘:z__--( -7
Late Signature of Claincnt
|
R i —— S
[for: continucd on next rage)
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WS JN And) Ligead U Gladd Haaiaas
Alice M. Allen

65634 N.E. 23rd, Portland,

:. 1;'.1'- ()8 -)"“n‘.c;- .‘.\ l.."\’\;Y

|

| Portland Deve iopment Commi

THSTRUCT a8 b T E L elad v filed by elainont.  Attoch an expla-
nabicn of ' erene ‘ ‘ sanls el ' pproved.

o —— . —— . ——————— — ————— T A S S Y S - >

Caaplete 3 cleim 4 ixed payrend including an &:0Wib for noving

crvigles localed in
Leusnhold

Date items inspected:

lionth- Luye

v ——— S —————  ———

————— —— ————

¢ clain iz for & salf-nave
{hrougi

S

y, done approved amount excred esifnried cost of acconplishing the

n ceyvices of & ceanercial mover or coniraclor? /./ Yés _/.X_/ o

PR S

1£ "Yer," explain dbasic for approved amownt:’

§ - ——

|

|
{ ho CEYFIFICATION

— e —

T CFITFL thet I lave waninzd the clain,
it to Le 3n aecord uilh he spplicable po 1asved by
the Donarlazut of Houring wnd Urbon hevelopaent pursuunt thercto. Tnerefore, the cluim 1S
bereby aporeved fad peyiv nl jo anthorized os follows:

and the subztantiating docymentatlon, #nd hrve found
ovisions of l'ederal) law and the repgulabion:

o ——— . —— - —

[ forn continued on next page)
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CHAPIER 6 APPRNDIX S

(Complete either A or K:)

! Item Amount 1/ Authorized Signaturc Date
i
|
? | A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation $
: Allowance
‘ l. Fixed payment $_300.00
| (7 rms.)
2. Dislocation
i allowance $ 200.00
5 3. Total $ 500.00 500.00 3 “2'20 7/
! B. Actual Moving and Related $
! Expenses

i. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the
amount of §

2. Supplementary payment(s) '
for storage costs: .

l 3. Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related cosis

1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount sct off against claim
or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

S. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number Amount Date Cheekx Number Amount
o B
AJD/ 4 ‘i ’7 7, $
19/20/2/ | 140 gk | ¢ g7 10
| 2
| 8 ZAAT i SIS SE 5 SV T g " SRV RLACrTRT AEabira B30 LUE S - Reg R L Flaye 573 W tBiR + Sa ity B /s TS o 50 | A SR R Ko A S RTS8 P W o0 A 504 |
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MEMO TO FILE ~ ANNIE J, ALLEN December 16, 1971

FROM: WSJ

Miss Annie J. Allen occupied a dwelling in the project with her family. Miss
Allen is 25 years of age and apparently palid rent to her mother for her living
quarters at 2627 N. Gantenbe'n of $30,00 per month (unverified). She had her
own room and had access to the rest of the facllities in the house on 3 com=
munal basis. She did not have exclusive use of a bath or a kitchen.

The most comparable category of housing to this situstion on the schedule of
average annual gross rentals |s that caetegory dulmltod as -0- bedroom,
housekeeping, or effliciency apt. The approved average rent for this type of
unit Is $62.40/month. This amount seems most reasonable to allow the displaces
to find replacement housing comparable to the former dweiiing. This type of
housing arrangement |s very common around college campuses and popular among
young people. A comparable dwelling in .this case would be another 3-bedroom
‘house in which Miss Allen had exclusive use of one bedroom and shared the use
akal;chon. living room, dining room and bath with the two occupants of the
other 2-bedrooms. The schedule shows that the average monthly gross rental

of a 3-bedroom unit Is $762.70. This cost divided among the three occupants ;
would: amount to wb 23/mnth for each. The sehduur mlnt for such a uult vtk

'n elu by the Wl SPants We opposed 48 'single family oc: i --.;;e;.“,;
‘. allowance of $62.40 per mmatmmmtg«-nh,_, '
' a’muld lndlcoto toul groti renta m of 31",’4 F oy v

e The prmdont hgt eimily w

emitlm ot wm for fm’& ' por

-»m aﬂ! ru_ 'uw.unr i « '
dwelling unit s apparently not an Qpilabh mamm ‘under durmt
'lmtmctlom for ewlu d xM&Mt. By

WSJ:slg
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NAME [/"(/«"w' ﬁ({ct

PROJECT & A 20

CHECKLIST FOR RELOCATION FILES -- INDIVIDUALS

Copy of Notice to Acquire/Vacate

Copy of Real Estate Option (for owner-occupant only)

City inspection letter (for code enforcement displacee)

Signed RECEIPT from displacee for information statement or
brochure

INTERVIEW SHEET =-- filled out

Recorded personal interviews

Copies of all correspondence with displacee

Verification of Income

Request for HAP assistance

FHA displacee qualifying (form 3476, rent supp lement)
City inspection letter on replacement hous ing

Copy of earnest money offer on replacement housing
Other:

Moving authorization letters
Dwelling unit inventory sheet
Log sheet for day of move (for professional move) /
Release of personal property |
DATE OF MOVE f
Keys turned into:
Utilities shut off

Escrow releases, grants and amounts withheld
Verify no rent outstanding

Qther: [

—~—

——

HUD forms 6140.1 and 6140.2
HUD forms 6153 and 6154
Other:

Other:

DATE FILE CLOSED
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standcrd dwelling suitable for the claimant.
e il UD=6155)

ier C

<

cquisition payment received by the cleimant for his single- or two-family dwelling.

ment Housing Payment (If amount on Line 3 is §5
nolnt n A...‘»'

S P, )N M lawJi €
] 4 1 -~ - 4 .
3 is less than $5,000, enter amount on Line 3.)

uny Additional Relocation Payment,

previous.y paid.
l,ustment Payment made in accordance

structions (See Circular 1370.3, paragraph 8).

any

/

payment received under State law of eminent don

P’ sCoe

e o

wain, determined
vct as the Replacement Housing Payment.

imant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within t/
explanation. )

reqguircd ol.

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY

PrOLNT

y nurcnased by the claimant has been inspected and the property was occupied
llowing his displacement,

by

Dgte of Displacement:

Date Occupancy Estabiished:

Morth-Day-Year

Month-Day-Year

have excmined this claim end have found

it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Fedceral Law and
d by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hercoy
of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized.

Authorized S

o

e i
‘S Wi

’ CHECK NQC.
CCOROC OF PAYMENT




HUD-§153

U.S. DEPARTIMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

NAME, A .5, ANG ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME (If Applicable)

PROJECT NUMGER

FRUCTIONS: Complete all appiicable items and sign certification in Block 6. Consult the displecing agency as Lo u
‘coort of Condition of Dwelling (Form HUD-6141.2) to complete and submi: this claim.

PENALTY FOR FAaclf R FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.5.C. Title 18, Soc.1M01, provides: '*Whocver, in cny matier withia e jurisdiction of
f depaiiment or ugency of the Unitued States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or mekes aay false, fictiticus or freuadulent sicienc Se repree
tutions, o mokes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictisious or fraudulent statement ¢ ha'l

be fine GGt 94V, sv orimprisencd not more than five years, or both.”’

- ~ OWNZR-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. |1 3. DATE OF DISPLACEMZAT
wuni i Lred to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding) l
1
- » . : ",vf‘
dividual

JHELWING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 5. DWELLINC UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

a. Address (inciude ZIP Code):

C ou first occupied this dwelling unit as b. Number of bedrooms: e

1'(;.../. Da /-Yc:»'f

¢. Purchase price: S O LY

d. If you have purchased and occupied this dwelling

et D v (1) Date you signed purchase contract: S s
N =lomily cwe 1...: unit llo,.lp._f)@',_\“_,
— | Two-ramily dwelling un - : |
e mily awelling unit (2) Date you moved into this dwelling: . .
Month-Day-Year
e s e. If you hove purchased but not occupied this
| d. Did you sccupy this dwelling for at least one dvzellin o b P
year prior ro initiation of negotiations? v !
[ 1Yes No (1) Date you signed purchase contract: «

Month-Day=Year

(2) Date of settlement: il
Monih-Day-Year

(3) Date you expect to occupy: FRE Ll R S
.u Ufttf.'./n Y '.' ear

iis informarion ia sugpert of a claoim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c) (3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as

cnced, end | cerrify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appliceble law, that the informa-
ticn submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and compliere, and that | understand that, cpart from the pencities

anc visions of U.S.C. Title 15, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in
forfe.ture of the entire claim,

Date Signature of Owner-Occupant

GPC 81-952




cWIivle LMNIWIL Ve FHL

,\A.‘f.‘k?_C\.‘.)\.\\\,T\.\n\m

%77 2 NIRRT

LGPt FIINY I TAL INY £/

27309V s L

WIP YD OL THV IM

2 u\m\»\ N\n\\ : 9N

2ppapp v NG P7 pv32 21y M
&, ANgwaeoNt £ S8T)vYF MY

EP RS

I ,\A.w.\/\.w\m\\\. g1 7V Qm\

iz WILH 7R PIH gy LNI1 )Y

77925 P ) YRR TV

Lo woz LV Y2¥ 15 ron AW

/Lo,

N»UN\%\ \\\/\\QQ\N?\




/ ! ] I

Dwelling Unit Inventory

QUANTITY

Beds & Springs
Bedroom Chair
Breakfast Table

Breakfast Table Chairs

Bridge Lamp & Shade

Buffet

Chest of Drawers
Coffee Table
Couch

Davenport

Desk

Dining Table
Dining Chairs
Dresser

End Table

Floor Lamp & Shade

Mirror

UANTITY
Night Stand

Occasional Chair

Overstuffed Chair

Overstuffed Rocker

Range

Refrigerator: Brand

Rocker

Rug & Pad: Size

Steol

\Jable Lamp & Shade

Table, small

Vanity & Bench

Sui tcases

Trunks

Cartons, Boxes, Etc.

Clothes , V(¢

Bedding & Linens

Miscel laneous (List |tems)
/ Es ~
[ ¢ )
r f;gz’ v g S)Irete

’
e

| |
J10y V|

COMMENTS:
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PLUMB C

ourY YE » !

C" hasTnoor | casace |

! DEPTH FACTOR
TANDARD DE
EFFECTIVE DEPTH

s P UTATLONC

ADJUSTY. FACTORS ADJ D

N UNIT v J E ;
ACRES v A ._:f_/ | VALUE
v , - - N » .
(2o Fr——drPo | :
N o ~ ~

' 9 g o o

~ -

]l SUB-TOTAL

S - ——

APPR VALUE
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MAP: 2730
ZONE:A25
RATIO: 1401
LVY C:001
EVANS ADD

S 172 OF

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

APPEALS:

UMMARY AS

ALLEN,SIDNEY & ALICE M

BY CITY EMP CREDIT UNION

PO BOX 9963
PORTLAND» OREGON

LOTY

11

s

~

2627 N GANTENBEIN
PORTLAND

97242
RLOCK
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